
















 

 

SANDAG 2014 RTIP 

 

Amendment No. 4 

 

Summary of Changes 

 

 

 
 

 

 

April 24, 2015 



LEAD AGENCY PROJECT ID PROJECT TITLE
PCT 

CHANGE
COST DIFFERENCE COST BEFORE COST REVISED CHANGE NOTES

Caltrans CAL09 Interstate 5 - HOV/Managed Lanes 0% $0 $551,187,738 $551,187,738 Revise funding 
between phases

San Diego 
Metropolitan Transit 

System

MTS23A Transit Service Operations 1% $560,654 $41,820,633 $42,381,287 Add new funding 
source, Increase 

funding
North County 
Transit District

NCTD34 Expanded Transit Service 0% $8,710 $229,138,812 $229,147,522 Increase funding

Total $569,364 $822,147,183 $822,716,547

Summary of Changes
2014 RTIP - Amendment No. 4


	signed cover letter
	TC Final Report_Amend. No. 4
	Summary of changes page divider
	Amendment Change Summary

